

CITY OF SOMERS POINT
CONTRACT NO. 43 - 2016 CDBG Centre Street

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QTY	Engineer's Estimate		Jerry and Son Excavation Inc		A.E. Stone Inc.		Seashore Associated Mechanical, Inc.	
			BID PRICE	TOTAL	BID PRICE	TOTAL	BID PRICE	TOTAL	BID PRICE	TOTAL
1	CLEARING SITE & TRAFFIC CONTROL	1 L.S.	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 2,499.75	\$ 2,499.75	\$ 19,210.00	\$ 19,210.00
2	ROADWAY EXCAVATION, UNCLASSIFIED, IF & WHERE DIRECTED	25 C.Y.	\$ 15.00	\$ 375.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,250.00
3	DENSE GRADED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE, 6" THICK, IF & WHERE DIRECTED	25 C.Y.	\$ 10.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.25	\$ 60.00	\$ 1,500.00
4	HMA PROFILE MILLING, 4" & VARIABLE	1,145 S.Y.	\$ 5.00	\$ 5,725.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 5,725.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 5,725.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 8,015.00
5	HOT MIX ASPHALT SURFACE COURSE, MIX 9.5M64, 2" THICK	150 TON	\$ 95.00	\$ 14,250.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 26,250.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 12,750.00
6	REMOVE & REPLACE CONCRETE VERTICAL CURB, IF & WHERE DIRECTED	25 L.F.	\$ 25.00	\$ 625.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 875.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 145.00	\$ 3,625.00
7	ASPHALT DRIVEWAY APRON, 2" THICK	25 TON	\$ 125.00	\$ 3,125.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 5,625.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,500.00
8	REMOVE & REPLACE CONCRETE SIDEWALK, 4" THICK, IF & WHERE DIRECTED	10 S.Y.	\$ 55.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 1,750.00
9	REMOVE & REPLACE CONCRETE DRIVEWAY APRON, 6" THICK, IF & WHERE DIRECTED	15 S.Y.	\$ 65.00	\$ 975.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 975.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 2,625.00
10	CONCRETE HANDICAP RAMP, ADA ACCESSIBLE, W/ DETECTABLE WARNING SURFACE	2 UNIT	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
11	RESET VALVE BOX	1 UNIT	\$ 75.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00
12	RESET EXISTING CASTING	1 UNIT	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00
13	INLETS, TYPE "A", IF & WHERE DIRECTED	1 UNIT	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 3,200.00
14	INLETS, TYPE "E"	2 UNIT	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 7,600.00
15	15" REINFORCED CONCRETE CULVERT PIPE	20 L.F.	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 1,200.00
16	24" PERFORATED, H.D.P.E. PIPE W/ STONE TRENCH	115 L.F.	\$ 100.00	\$ 11,500.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 6,900.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 8,625.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 8,625.00
17	TRAFFIC MARKINGS, LINES, LONG-LIFE, THERMOPLASTIC, 24" THICK, IF & WHERE DIRECTED	25 L.F.	\$ 5.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 48.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 1,000.00
18	TOPSOILING, 4" THICK	30 S.Y.	\$ 3.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 300.00
19	HYDROSEEDING	30 S.Y.	\$ 2.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 300.00
20	PROJECT SIGN	1 LS	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
21	ASPHALT PRICE ADJUSTMENT	1 LS	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
22	FUEL PRICE ADJUSTMENT	1 LS	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
					*adjusted amount					
TOTAL BASE BID			\$ 69,025.00		\$ 66,275.00		\$ 75,000.00		\$ 83,400.00	

MOTT ASSOCIATES, LLC CONSULTING ENGINEERS AND PLANNERS EGG HARBOR TOWNSHIP, NEW JERSEY	PAGE NO. 2 JOB NO. 7028.5 DATE: 5/5/2017
--	--

CITY OF SOMERS POINT
CONTRACT NO. 43 - 2016 CDBG Centre Street

Ocean Construction		Ricky Slade Construction Inc		Landberg Construction LLC		Diamond Construction	
BID PRICE	TOTAL	BID PRICE	TOTAL	BID PRICE	TOTAL	BID PRICE	TOTAL
\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00
\$ 25.00	\$ 625.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 625.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.25	\$ 1.00	\$ 25.00
\$ 50.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.25	\$ 1.00	\$ 25.00
\$ 12.00	\$ 13,740.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 4,580.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 6,870.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 17,175.00
\$ 145.00	\$ 21,750.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 12,750.00	\$ 91.00	\$ 13,650.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 22,500.00
\$ 75.00	\$ 1,875.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 1,625.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 750.00
\$ 307.00	\$ 7,675.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 245.00	\$ 6,125.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 5,000.00
\$ 58.00	\$ 580.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 165.00	\$ 1,650.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 900.00
\$ 68.00	\$ 1,020.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 1,875.00	\$ 208.00	\$ 3,120.00	\$ 99.00	\$ 1,485.00
\$ 2,200.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 2,150.00	\$ 4,300.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 300.00
\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.01	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00
\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00
\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 6,600.00	\$ 13,200.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 12,000.00
\$ 115.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 220.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 8,000.00
\$ 95.00	\$ 10,925.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 23,000.00	\$ 137.00	\$ 15,755.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 20,125.00
\$ 40.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 48.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 52.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 100.00
\$ 32.00	\$ 960.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 30.00
\$ 20.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.30	\$ 1.00	\$ 30.00
\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
	\$ 84,200.00		\$ 93,690.00		\$ 94,925.81		\$ 106,745.00